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MERIT LIST

3 - Year Degree Programme (B.A) in Philosophy

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index:   

If  Studied in Philosophy [10+2 Exam]   Then 

 Total Marks in Top 4 Subjects  [10+2 Exam] + Percentage Marks in (Philosophy)  [10+2 Exam]  

Else 

 Total Marks in Top 4 Subjects  [10+2 Exam] + Highest Marks obtained in any Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] .

Tie Break 1:   

If  Studied in Philosophy [10+2 Exam]   Then 

 ( Merit Index + Percentage Marks in (Philosophy)  [10+2 Exam] )  

Else 

 ( Merit Index + Highest Marks obtained in any Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] ) .

Tie Break 2:   

If  Studied in Philosophy [10+2 Exam]   Then 

 Merit Index + Percentage Marks in (Philosophy)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]  

Else 

 Merit Index + Highest Marks obtained in any Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] .

Tie Break 3:   

If  Studied in Philosophy [10+2 Exam]   Then 

 Merit Index + Percentage Marks in (Philosophy)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in Second  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]  

Else 

 Merit Index + Highest Marks obtained in any Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in Second  best Subject 

(out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] .

Tie Break 4:   

If  Studied in Philosophy [10+2 Exam]   Then 

 Merit Index + Percentage Marks in (Philosophy)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in Second  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + 

Marks in Third  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]  

Else 

 Merit Index + Highest Marks obtained in any Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in Second  best Subject 

(out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in Third  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] .

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Tie Break 5:   

If  Studied in Philosophy [10+2 Exam]   Then 

 Merit Index + Percentage Marks in (Philosophy)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in Second  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + 

Marks in Third  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in Fourth  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]  

Else 

 Merit Index + Highest Marks obtained in any Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in Second  best Subject 

(out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in Third  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in Fourth  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] .

List Type: UR
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A000475007 PRITAM  MONDAL Male No  1 1 UR  6  445.00  538.00  631.00  721.00  807.00  890.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001332835 HASI  MONDAL Female No  2 2 UR  4  444.00  538.00  632.00  724.00  807.00  888.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001672479 SATYAJIT  BANERJEE Male No  3 3 UR  4  435.00  525.00  620.00  710.00  790.00  870.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001353617 DEZY  KHATUN Female No  4 4 UR  5  434.00  520.00  611.00  701.00  787.00  868.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001308269 AYESHA  SIDDIKA Female No  5  1 5 OBC-A  6  412.00  492.00  577.00  661.00  744.00  824.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000866430 ASRAFUL  MONDAL Male No  6  2 6 OBC-A  3  407.00  485.00  573.00  656.00  736.00  814.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000836934 MD RAFIKUL MONDAL Male No  7  3 7 OBC-A  2  403.00  498.00  593.00  666.00  736.00  806.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001061314 SHRAYSHREE  MONDAL Female No  8 8 UR  12  401.00  478.00  568.00  648.00  725.00  802.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000460372 AMIT KUMAR MONDAL Male No  9 9 UR  6  400.00  490.00  580.00  657.00  730.00  800.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000629393 SUBHAJIT  MONDAL Male No  10 10 UR  10  400.00  485.00  576.00  661.00  735.00  800.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001507110 ANUSHREE  CHATTERJEE Female No  11 11 UR  16  395.00  475.00  556.00  637.00  717.00  790.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000474269 MD SAMIM KHAN Male No  12  1 12 OBC-B  5  393.00  479.00  566.00  652.00  719.00  786.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000146629 SINE  AKTAR Male No  13 13 UR  17  393.00  479.00  565.00  642.00  714.00  786.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



A000600759 TRISHNA  MUKHERJEE Female No  14 14 UR  5  389.00  467.00  563.00  641.00  711.00  778.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000693720 FIRDOSH  KHATOON Female No  15 15 UR  10  387.00  460.00  552.00  630.00  703.00  774.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001148129 MD MUKHLESUR 

RAHAMAN

Male No  16  4 16 OBC-A  3  385.00  463.00  548.00  631.00  709.00  770.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000762264 SANJOY  GHOSH Male No  17 17 UR  16  373.00  463.00  553.00  621.00  685.00  746.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001624411 AMIRUL ISLAM SHA Male No  18  2 18 OBC-B  6  372.00  450.00  533.00  611.00  683.00  744.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000707077 KEYA  BHALLA Female No  19  1 19 SC  8  370.00  440.00  521.00  599.00  670.00  740.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000741271 BISWAJIT  GHOSH Male No  20 20 UR  16  369.00  454.00  539.00  607.00  674.00  738.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002344151 SUMANTA  DAS Male No  21 21 UR  6  364.00  446.00  528.00  602.00  668.00  728.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000161916 KIRAN  KISKU Male No  22  1 22 ST  7  363.00  435.00  515.00  588.00  660.00  726.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001654603 BISWAJIT  DAS Male No  23 23 UR  6  363.00  426.00  506.00  585.00  662.00  726.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002430713 KAKALI  MAHARA Female No  24  2 24 SC  2  362.00  430.00  513.00  589.00  657.00  724.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001012934 TARANNUM  KHATUN Female No  25  5 25 OBC-A  9  361.00  443.00  525.00  595.00  661.00  722.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000177650 TITLI  SAHA Female No  26  3 26 SC  10  361.00  426.00  513.00  595.00  660.00  722.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000286867 SIMRAN  MISHRA Female No  27 27 UR  13  360.00  442.00  524.00  595.00  665.00  720.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001553430 ANISH  DAS Male No  28  3 28 OBC-B  5  359.00  435.00  511.00  583.00  653.00  718.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000859227 SHYAMAL  GARAIN Male No  29  4 29 OBC-B  11  359.00  429.00  505.00  580.00  650.00  718.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001288478 JIT KUMAR MONDAL Male No  30 30 UR  10  359.00  426.00  503.00  579.00  651.00  718.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000336287 SABNAM  KHATUN Female No  31  6 31 OBC-A  7  359.00  423.00  509.00  585.00  653.00  718.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002423152 MONAK  MAHARA Male No  32  4 32 SC  1  358.00  438.00  523.00  603.00  666.00  716.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001640070 RIJIA  SULTANA Female No  33  7 33 OBC-A  3  356.00  427.00  513.00  584.00  648.00  712.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001389941 SUMAN  DAS Male No  34  5 34 SC  8  355.00  415.00  497.00  573.00  645.00  710.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000885895 INDRAJIT  GARAI Male No  35  5 35 OBC-B  5  354.00  427.00  505.00  578.00  645.00  708.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000085941 DISHA  MONDAL Female No  36 36 UR  4  348.00  429.00  510.00  576.00  638.00  696.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000992544 TANIA  HAQUE Female No  37  8 37 OBC-A  9  348.00  413.00  507.00  574.00  639.00  696.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



A000840393 JASMIN  SULTANA Female No  38  9 38 OBC-A  3  348.00  412.00  504.00  574.00  638.00  696.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002304406 KRISHNAGOPAL  SOW Male No  39  6 39 SC  6  345.00  421.00  497.00  564.00  627.00  690.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001037252 MANGAL  HANSDA Male No  40 40 UR  8  345.00  410.00  487.00  557.00  625.00  690.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001271609 DISHA  DEY Female No  41 41 UR  3  344.00  406.00  488.00  558.00  626.00  688.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000398138 KAJAL  DAS Female No  42  7 42 SC  9  343.00  418.00  493.00  567.00  631.00  686.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000593538 SUSMITA  DUTTA Female No  43 43 UR  4  343.00  408.00  486.00  556.00  621.00  686.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001458799 YEASMIN  HAQUE Female No  44  10 44 OBC-A  16  341.00  405.00  485.00  557.00  621.00  682.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001401614 NABIDUL HASAN RANA Male No  45  11 45 OBC-A  4  338.00  416.00  494.00  556.00  616.00  676.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001399754 MASOOM  RIZWAAN Male No  46  12 46 OBC-A  4  337.00  417.00  497.00  557.00  617.00  674.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001709405 PRIYARANJAN  GHOSH Male No  47  6 47 OBC-B  5  337.00  407.00  478.00  548.00  611.00  674.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000685664 SIMRAN  PARVEEN Female No  48 48 UR  6  336.00  396.00  469.00  542.00  612.00  672.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000243860 RUPA  GHARUI Female No  49  7 49 OBC-B  3  336.00  392.00  472.00  552.00  615.00  672.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001055911 IMRAN  IKBAL Male No  50  13 50 OBC-A  7  335.00  408.00  481.00  551.00  617.00  670.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001043469 MAHAMMAD AMIN 

MONDAL

Male No  51  14 51 OBC-A  2  335.00  403.00  474.00  542.00  610.00  670.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000458042 MD ARIF KHAN Male No  52  8 52 OBC-B  6  329.00  404.00  479.00  543.00  601.00  658.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001822922 PRITAM DAS GOSWAMI Male No  53 53 UR  11  329.00  395.00  466.00  536.00  602.00  658.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000138277 RUPAM  BHANDARI Male No  54  15 54 OBC-A  6  329.00  391.00  477.00  539.00  601.00  658.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001838410 RUPUAM  HAZRA Male No  55  8 55 SC  7  328.00  396.00  466.00  534.00  600.00  656.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001132966 SK ANWAR HOSSAIN Male No  56  16 56 OBC-A  3  327.00  399.00  471.00  538.00  596.00  654.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001572610 RAGHUNATH  KONAI Male No  57  9 57 SC  4  325.00  393.00  461.00  528.00  590.00  650.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001871610 JAKARIA  HOSSAIN Male No  58 58 UR  7  323.00  381.00  451.00  518.00  585.00  646.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002173065 SK MAHAFUZUR 

RAHAMAN

Male No  59 59 UR  5  320.00  382.00  452.00  515.00  578.00  640.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001861546 GOLAM MORTUJA 

MONDAL

Male No  60  17 60 OBC-A  3  320.00  370.00  450.00  523.00  583.00  640.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



A000200314 SEHENAJ  KHATUN Female No  61  9 61 OBC-B  7  314.00  376.00  444.00  506.00  568.00  628.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001486126 RUMPA  DALUI Female No  62 62 UR  2  314.00  372.00  452.00  514.00  572.00  628.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001726321 MEGHA  BAGDI Female No  63  10 63 SC  3  311.00  371.00  444.00  506.00  566.00  622.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001123361 SUSANTA  DHIBAR Male No  64  11 64 SC  12  311.00  365.00  445.00  512.00  568.00  622.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001600808 JIT  BAURI Male No  65  12 65 SC  6  311.00  365.00  441.00  505.00  565.00  622.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001302888 SUBHADIP  DEBANSHI Male No  66 66 UR  9  309.00  371.00  441.00  505.00  567.00  618.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002037051 ABHIRUP  CHATTERJEE Male No  67 67 UR  4  309.00  352.00  444.00  504.00  564.00  618.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000253286 NEHA  KHATUN Female No  68  10 68 OBC-B  7  307.00  363.00  429.00  493.00  556.00  614.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001411655 SOUVIK  GHOSH Male No  69 69 UR  5  307.00  361.00  431.00  497.00  559.00  614.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002381837 RAKHI  DALUI Female No  70  13 70 SC  10  307.00  357.00  432.00  500.00  564.00  614.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000078933 SYED TAMANNA MURSHED Female No  71 71 UR  7  306.00  364.00  430.00  494.00  554.00  612.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001724167 DEEP  GHOSH Male No  72  11 72 OBC-B  3  305.00  371.00  437.00  497.00  557.00  610.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001592683 PRASENJIT  BADYAKAR Male No  73  14 73 SC  4  305.00  367.00  431.00  493.00  553.00  610.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001459064 BIJOY  DALUI Male No  74  15 74 SC  1  304.00  354.00  429.00  492.00  553.00  608.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001491203 RANJIT  HANSDA Male No  75  2 75 ST  4  302.00  355.00  427.00  494.00  549.00  604.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000614725 AGNISHA  MONDAL Female No  76 76 UR  2  301.00  356.00  436.00  497.00  552.00  602.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000625124 SUSMITA  DAS Female No  77  16 77 SC  6  301.00  345.00  435.00  501.00  558.00  602.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000494399 SHIVAM  ANKUR Male No  78  17 78 SC  7  300.00  355.00  443.00  498.00  552.00  600.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000351834 ARPITA  MONDAL Female No  79 79 UR  7  300.00  348.00  428.00  494.00  549.00  600.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002349629 PRIYA  BHANDARI Female No  80  12 80 OBC-B  11  298.00  352.00  442.00  496.00  550.00  596.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001012345 SK NAJIMUDDIN 

RAHAMAN

Male No  81  18 81 OBC-A  9  297.00  359.00  425.00  487.00  547.00  594.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001356356 PRAKASH  DAS Male No  82  18 82 SC  10  296.00  354.00  428.00  490.00  548.00  592.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002274562 BIKRAM  MARANDI Male No  83 83 UR  3  295.00  356.00  422.00  483.00  537.00  590.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001247651 AKASH  MURMU Male No  84  3 84 ST  5  295.00  355.00  432.00  492.00  542.00  590.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



A001670581 DIPU  DALUI Male No  85  19 85 SC  2  293.00  340.00  418.00  481.00  536.00  586.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001330830 DARSHANI  KARAN Female No  86 86 UR  3  290.00  356.00  422.00  479.00  530.00  580.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000720998 BIDISHA  ROY Female No  87 87 UR  12  290.00  350.00  411.00  471.00  529.00  580.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001057909 RAKESH  DAS Male No  88  20 88 SC  5  286.00  344.00  409.00  467.00  522.00  572.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000981682 RAGHUNATH  GHOSH Male No  89 89 UR  16  285.00  343.00  403.00  461.00  516.00  570.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001504641 SANJEEB  TUDU Male No  90  4 90 ST  9  285.00  340.00  415.00  470.00  524.00  570.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001716178 SABINA  KHATUN Female No  91  19 91 OBC-A  2  284.00  344.00  404.00  464.00  522.00  568.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000503353 JOY  HAZRA Male No  92  21 92 SC  6  283.00  333.00  396.00  456.00  516.00  566.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002298653 ARGHYA  CHOWDHURY Male No  93 93 UR  6  283.00  328.00  398.00  465.00  521.00  566.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000146553 NIMAI  MAL Male No  94  22 94 SC  8  282.00  339.00  411.00  468.00  518.00  564.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001737228 MD  KAIF Male No  95  20 95 OBC-A  6  282.00  329.00  391.00  452.00  513.00  564.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000647752 SAHANA  KHATUN Female No  96 96 UR  5  282.00  326.00  422.00  472.00  519.00  564.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001200188 DEBNATH  SOREN Male No  97  5 97 ST  5  281.00  341.00  406.00  466.00  518.00  562.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000125339 RAJA  SHARMA Male No  98 98 UR  5  281.00  336.00  407.00  462.00  512.00  562.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000845294 SHRABANI  MONDAL Female No  99 99 UR  6  281.00  331.00  401.00  461.00  512.00  562.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000903756 SOHANA  PARVIN Female No  100  21 100 OBC-A  9  279.00  332.00  397.00  458.00  511.00  558.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001092486 PRITY  SAHA Female No  101 101 UR  4  278.00  333.00  397.00  452.00  505.00  556.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001816325 KHAIRUNNESA  KHATUN Female No  102  22 102 OBC-A  2  278.00  328.00  392.00  452.00  506.00  556.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000762158 SHUBHAYU  DAS Male No  103  13 103 OBC-B  9  277.00  328.00  401.00  453.00  504.00  554.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000374022 SITHI  BHANDARI Female No  104  14 104 OBC-B  8  277.00  321.00  393.00  457.00  510.00  554.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000561561 SAMRAT  MUKHERJEE Male No  105 105 UR  6  276.00  327.00  405.00  456.00  506.00  552.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001739041 KOUSIK  DAS Male No  106  15 106 OBC-B  4  276.00  323.00  389.00  455.00  505.00  552.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000351820 MD  JISAN Male No  107 107 UR  6  276.00  320.00  393.00  451.00  504.00  552.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001073680 RUPAK  MONDAL Male No  108 108 UR  6  275.00  329.00  389.00  445.00  499.00  550.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001592975 SAMAUN  ISLAM Male No  109  23 109 OBC-A  9  275.00  326.00  388.00  449.00  500.00  550.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001624655 CHHOTON  KORA Male No  110 110 UR  2  275.00  321.00  394.00  447.00  500.00  550.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001192177 RIYA  KHATUN Female No  111  24 111 OBC-A  7  275.00  321.00  388.00  449.00  503.00  550.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000110136 SWEETY  DAS Female No  112 112 UR  5  272.00  333.00  394.00  449.00  497.00  544.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000989855 RINKI  GARAIN Female No  113  16 113 OBC-B  6  272.00  326.00  388.00  446.00  500.00  544.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000494507 SUBHAS  SOREN Male No  114  6 114 ST  4  271.00  323.00  396.00  448.00  496.00  542.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000720629 TITHI  MONDAL Female No  115  23 115 SC  4  271.00  322.00  400.00  451.00  498.00  542.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001726874 MANIK  GARAI Male No  116 116 UR  3  271.00  321.00  391.00  442.00  492.00  542.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000519631 APARNA  BHANDARI Female No  117  17 117 OBC-B  6  270.00  332.00  394.00  444.00  492.00  540.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002255324 LOKENATH  GHOSH Male No  118 118 UR  4  270.00  323.00  385.00  440.00  493.00  540.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001831535 DEBRAJ  GARAI Male No  119  18 119 OBC-B  2  269.00  324.00  380.00  435.00  487.00  538.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000501767 DHRUBA DAS BAISNAB Male No  120 120 UR  6  269.00  314.00  385.00  439.00  492.00  538.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000465130 RAKESH  MARANDI Male No  121  7 121 ST  5  268.00  318.00  392.00  442.00  492.00  536.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000371566 ARMINA  KHATUN Female No  122  25 122 OBC-A  13  267.00  323.00  379.00  433.00  484.00  534.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000235428 SABITA  CHOWDHURY Female No  123  19 123 OBC-B  4  267.00  321.00  378.00  434.00  488.00  534.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000016422 ANISA  KHATUN Female No  124  26 124 OBC-A  8  267.00  318.00  378.00  435.00  486.00  534.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001949119 AKHI  MAL Female No  125  24 125 SC  15  267.00  312.00  380.00  440.00  488.00  534.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001068632 PRIYA  DAS Female No  126  25 126 SC  16  266.00  323.00  380.00  433.00  485.00  532.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001585197 AMIT  MONDAL Male No  127  26 127 SC  3  266.00  317.00  381.00  432.00  482.00  532.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001463781 SANIA  KHATUN Female No  128 128 UR  10  264.00  324.00  384.00  434.00  484.00  528.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000350719 SEKH  SAKIR Male No  129 129 UR  6  264.00  311.00  374.00  436.00  483.00  528.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000276375 SUJATA  BAGDI Female No  130  27 130 SC  13  262.00  317.00  372.00  427.00  478.00  524.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001638625 MANSURA  KHATUN Female No  131  27 131 OBC-A  9  262.00  312.00  368.00  422.00  474.00  524.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000586035 MD  AMANULLAH Male No  132 132 UR  6  262.00  310.00  376.00  431.00  479.00  524.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000399852 AMBIKA  DAS Female No  133  28 133 SC  4  260.00  310.00  370.00  420.00  470.00  520.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000753392 SELINA  KHATUN Female No  134  28 134 OBC-A  3  259.00  319.00  379.00  429.00  474.00  518.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001472406 SUKUDI  MURMU Female No  135  8 135 ST  5  259.00  304.00  376.00  428.00  473.00  518.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001109942 SANCHITA  SAHA Female No  136  29 136 SC  12  258.00  313.00  373.00  428.00  472.00  516.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000653887 BABITA  MARANDI Female No  137  9 137 ST  7  254.00  306.00  362.00  414.00  464.00  508.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000834919 BUDHADAV  MONDAL Male No  138 138 UR  3  253.00  298.00  361.00  412.00  460.00  506.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000703167 SAYEED  KHAN Male No  139 139 UR  6  253.00  297.00  360.00  418.00  462.00  506.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000633202 RUPALI  MARDI Female No  140  10 140 ST  13  252.00  296.00  353.00  407.00  457.00  504.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000355276 CHOUDHURY ISHANA 

KHATUN

Female No  141 141 UR  13  251.00  301.00  358.00  408.00  458.00  502.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000288693 SHREYA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  142 142 UR  11  251.00  295.00  355.00  410.00  457.00  502.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001606392 BIJOY  MONDAL Male No  143  30 143 SC  7  250.00  294.00  360.00  410.00  456.00  500.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000388990 SAMPA  BAGDI Female No  144  31 144 SC  5  250.00  294.00  354.00  412.00  456.00  500.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001997358 LAXMIKANTA  GHOSH Male No  145 145 UR  4  249.00  302.00  357.00  410.00  454.00  498.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000497911 KAMAL  TUDU Male No  146  11 146 ST  4  249.00  299.00  357.00  407.00  454.00  498.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000046779 MOHAMMAD  

MOIMUDDIN

Male No  147  29 147 OBC-A  9  247.00  300.00  353.00  403.00  450.00  494.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001234329 LATIKA  MAL Female No  148  32 148 SC  6  247.00  291.00  346.00  398.00  450.00  494.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000324555 SADHANA  BAGDI Female No  149  33 149 SC  2  246.00  299.00  352.00  404.00  448.00  492.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001633342 SARITA  HAZRA Female No  150  34 150 SC  5  246.00  294.00  348.00  398.00  446.00  492.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001341345 AKASH  DAS Male No  151  35 151 SC  7  244.00  288.00  348.00  399.00  444.00  488.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001669284 SAHIL  KHAN Male No  152 152 UR  9  244.00  288.00  341.00  394.00  444.00  488.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001181193 NILIMA  KHATUN Female No  153 153 UR  7  243.00  290.00  344.00  395.00  442.00  486.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002419628 SK  SOHAN Male No  154  30 154 OBC-A  11  242.00  285.00  345.00  393.00  439.00  484.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001286961 SK  BASIRUDDIN Male No  155  31 155 OBC-A  12  241.00  285.00  341.00  393.00  438.00  482.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002123904 SABINA  YEASMIN Female No  156  32 156 OBC-A  2  241.00  285.00  339.00  391.00  438.00  482.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001116009 SK ABBAS ALI Male No  157 157 UR  9  240.00  284.00  345.00  392.00  436.00  480.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000225223 HASI  KHATUN Female No  158  20 158 OBC-B  7  240.00  284.00  341.00  391.00  436.00  480.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001602295 JEET  SHAW Male No  159 159 UR  4  240.00  284.00  340.00  391.00  436.00  480.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001471267 ARJUN  SOREN Male No  160  12 160 ST  8  239.00  286.00  343.00  390.00  434.00  478.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002405616 FIRDOUSARA  KHATUN Female No  161  33 161 OBC-A  7  239.00  285.00  337.00  387.00  433.00  478.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000266584 RUMKI  GARAI Female No  162  21 162 OBC-B  4  238.00  282.00  340.00  387.00  432.00  476.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000091786 RIMA  BAGDI Female No  163  36 163 SC  11  237.00  287.00  337.00  385.00  430.00  474.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000449863 SHIBDHAN  SOREN Male No  164  13 164 ST  4  236.00  287.00  338.00  384.00  428.00  472.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000114652 SWASTIKA  MAHARA Female No  165 165 UR  7  236.00  281.00  331.00  381.00  427.00  472.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000118575 RIYA  DALAL Female No  166  22 166 OBC-B  5  235.00  279.00  337.00  382.00  426.00  470.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000726437 GOURI  MAL Female No  167  37 167 SC  4  235.00  279.00  334.00  382.00  426.00  470.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001598248 SK SALMAN FARSI Male No  168 168 UR  10  235.00  279.00  334.00  381.00  426.00  470.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000577060 ISWAR CHANDRA MONDAL Male No  169 169 UR  4  234.00  285.00  336.00  380.00  424.00  468.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002156874 ASTAM  BAGDI Male No  170 170 UR  4  233.00  277.00  334.00  378.00  422.00  466.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001268185 RIPU  KHAN Male No  171 171 UR  8  233.00  277.00  327.00  377.00  422.00  466.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002069969 RAJU  MAL Male No  172  38 172 SC  5  232.00  282.00  332.00  376.00  420.00  464.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000510615 SAKINA  KHATUN Female No  173  34 173 OBC-A  7  231.00  275.00  323.00  371.00  418.00  462.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000811383 BIPAD TARAN DAS Male No  174  39 174 SC  7  230.00  276.00  323.00  370.00  416.00  460.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002062953 SOUNAK  CHATTERJEE Male No  175 175 UR  6  229.00  279.00  329.00  373.00  416.00  458.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001889719 BRISTI  ROY Female No  176  40 176 SC  9  229.00  274.00  325.00  370.00  414.00  458.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001166147 AKASH  BAGDI Male No  177  41 177 SC  7  228.00  276.00  324.00  368.00  412.00  456.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000692449 SIYA  DAS Female No  178  42 178 SC  7  228.00  275.00  322.00  368.00  412.00  456.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000546846 KALIDAS  SOREN Male No  179  14 179 ST  12  228.00  272.00  322.00  368.00  412.00  456.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000373858 BHARAT  MADDI Male No  180  15 180 ST  6  228.00  272.00  320.00  367.00  412.00  456.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000860911 RAJ  KHAN Male No  181 181 UR  5  228.00  271.00  325.00  370.00  413.00  456.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001605978 SK  RASIDUL Male No  182  35 182 OBC-A  10  227.00  271.00  322.00  366.00  410.00  454.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001210875 SK  HASNAL Male No  183 183 UR  9  226.00  271.00  319.00  364.00  408.00  452.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001905333 SK  TOUFIK Male No  184  36 184 OBC-A  6  226.00  270.00  320.00  364.00  408.00  452.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001895985 ANJANA  ROY Female No  184  43 185 SC  3  226.00  270.00  320.00  364.00  408.00  452.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001757155 PARAMA  CHATTERJEE Female No  185 186 UR  11  225.00  270.00  316.00  361.00  406.00  450.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000736692 RAJKUMAR  BAGDI Male No  186  44 187 SC  8  224.00  268.00  316.00  360.00  404.00  448.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000033420 ALI  AHMED Male No  187 188 UR  9  223.00  267.00  314.00  358.00  402.00  446.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001029080 KADIR  MOMIN Male No  188  37 189 OBC-A  8  222.00  267.00  312.00  356.00  400.00  444.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000794331 SK  ARIF Male No  189  38 190 OBC-A  6  222.00  266.00  312.00  356.00  400.00  444.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001693796 SUKANTA  MARDI Male No  190  16 191 ST  14  222.00  266.00  311.00  356.00  400.00  444.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001126512 MD ASRAFUL SK Male No  191  39 192 OBC-A  9  222.00  264.00  314.00  360.00  402.00  444.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000318140 SUNITA  DEBNATH Female No  192 193 UR  9  221.00  265.00  310.00  354.00  398.00  442.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000856522 JAVED  AKTAR Male No  192  40 194 OBC-A  3  221.00  265.00  310.00  354.00  398.00  442.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001740236 SK  RIAJUDDIN Male No  193 195 UR  6  220.00  264.00  308.00  352.00  396.00  440.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001150287 SK  NAJMUL Male No  193 196 UR  2  220.00  264.00  308.00  352.00  396.00  440.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000805548 SK  SAFIKUL Male No  193 197 UR  7  220.00  264.00  308.00  352.00  396.00  440.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000394872 SANCHITA  SAHANI Female Yes  193 198 UR  3  220.00  264.00  308.00  352.00  396.00  440.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001214348 RAJESH  MAJI Male No  193 199 UR  3  220.00  264.00  308.00  352.00  396.00  440.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002168435 KANTA  SOREN Male No  193  17 200 ST  7  220.00  264.00  308.00  352.00  396.00  440.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001903623 RAHINA  KHATUN Female No  193  41 201 OBC-A  9  220.00  264.00  308.00  352.00  396.00  440.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001164086 IRFAN  MOLLA Male No  193  41 202 OBC-A  8  220.00  264.00  308.00  352.00  396.00  440.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001585000 SK  SALAUDDIN Male No  193  41 203 OBC-A  8  220.00  264.00  308.00  352.00  396.00  440.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000777824 SK  KARIBUL Male No  193  41 204 OBC-A  8  220.00  264.00  308.00  352.00  396.00  440.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000509646 ALO  KAHAR Female No  193  45 205 SC  10  220.00  264.00  308.00  352.00  396.00  440.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000965834 MITHU  BAGDI Female No  193  45 206 SC  7  220.00  264.00  308.00  352.00  396.00  440.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000772366 BHUMIKA  PASWAN Female No  194 207 UR  9  219.00  263.00  307.00  351.00  395.00  438.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000360755 SUMIT  MURMU Male No  194  18 208 ST  6  219.00  263.00  307.00  351.00  395.00  438.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002016843 PUJA  DAS Female No  195 209 UR  12  219.00  261.00  309.00  354.00  396.00  438.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001731649 SK  IMRAN Male No  196  42 210 OBC-A  6  218.00  258.00  309.00  354.00  395.00  436.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001229270 HENA  KHATUN Female No  197  43 211 OBC-A  2  217.00  261.00  305.00  349.00  392.00  434.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000853197 MURSHIDA  KHATUN Female No  198  44 212 OBC-A  2  216.00  261.00  306.00  348.00  390.00  432.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002151477 SANCHITA  DAS Female No  199  46 213 SC  10  215.00  257.00  301.00  345.00  388.00  430.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001280531 RAJA  MAHARA Male No  200  47 214 SC  4  214.00  255.00  299.00  342.00  385.00  428.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001218792 SANDHYA  MAL Female No  201 215 UR  7  207.00  249.00  291.00  333.00  374.00  414.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001308269 AYESHA  SIDDIKA Female No  5  1 1 OBC-A  6  412.00  492.00  577.00  661.00  744.00  824.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000866430 ASRAFUL  MONDAL Male No  6  2 2 OBC-A  3  407.00  485.00  573.00  656.00  736.00  814.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000836934 MD RAFIKUL MONDAL Male No  7  3 3 OBC-A  2  403.00  498.00  593.00  666.00  736.00  806.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001148129 MD MUKHLESUR 

RAHAMAN

Male No  16  4 4 OBC-A  3  385.00  463.00  548.00  631.00  709.00  770.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001012934 TARANNUM  KHATUN Female No  25  5 5 OBC-A  9  361.00  443.00  525.00  595.00  661.00  722.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000336287 SABNAM  KHATUN Female No  31  6 6 OBC-A  7  359.00  423.00  509.00  585.00  653.00  718.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001640070 RIJIA  SULTANA Female No  33  7 7 OBC-A  3  356.00  427.00  513.00  584.00  648.00  712.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000992544 TANIA  HAQUE Female No  37  8 8 OBC-A  9  348.00  413.00  507.00  574.00  639.00  696.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000840393 JASMIN  SULTANA Female No  38  9 9 OBC-A  3  348.00  412.00  504.00  574.00  638.00  696.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001458799 YEASMIN  HAQUE Female No  44  10 10 OBC-A  16  341.00  405.00  485.00  557.00  621.00  682.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001401614 NABIDUL HASAN RANA Male No  45  11 11 OBC-A  4  338.00  416.00  494.00  556.00  616.00  676.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001399754 MASOOM  RIZWAAN Male No  46  12 12 OBC-A  4  337.00  417.00  497.00  557.00  617.00  674.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001055911 IMRAN  IKBAL Male No  50  13 13 OBC-A  7  335.00  408.00  481.00  551.00  617.00  670.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001043469 MAHAMMAD AMIN 

MONDAL

Male No  51  14 14 OBC-A  2  335.00  403.00  474.00  542.00  610.00  670.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000138277 RUPAM  BHANDARI Male No  54  15 15 OBC-A  6  329.00  391.00  477.00  539.00  601.00  658.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001132966 SK ANWAR HOSSAIN Male No  56  16 16 OBC-A  3  327.00  399.00  471.00  538.00  596.00  654.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001861546 GOLAM MORTUJA 

MONDAL

Male No  60  17 17 OBC-A  3  320.00  370.00  450.00  523.00  583.00  640.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001012345 SK NAJIMUDDIN 

RAHAMAN

Male No  81  18 18 OBC-A  9  297.00  359.00  425.00  487.00  547.00  594.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001716178 SABINA  KHATUN Female No  91  19 19 OBC-A  2  284.00  344.00  404.00  464.00  522.00  568.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001737228 MD  KAIF Male No  95  20 20 OBC-A  6  282.00  329.00  391.00  452.00  513.00  564.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000903756 SOHANA  PARVIN Female No  100  21 21 OBC-A  9  279.00  332.00  397.00  458.00  511.00  558.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



A001816325 KHAIRUNNESA  KHATUN Female No  102  22 22 OBC-A  2  278.00  328.00  392.00  452.00  506.00  556.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001592975 SAMAUN  ISLAM Male No  109  23 23 OBC-A  9  275.00  326.00  388.00  449.00  500.00  550.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001192177 RIYA  KHATUN Female No  111  24 24 OBC-A  7  275.00  321.00  388.00  449.00  503.00  550.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000371566 ARMINA  KHATUN Female No  122  25 25 OBC-A  13  267.00  323.00  379.00  433.00  484.00  534.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000016422 ANISA  KHATUN Female No  124  26 26 OBC-A  8  267.00  318.00  378.00  435.00  486.00  534.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001638625 MANSURA  KHATUN Female No  131  27 27 OBC-A  9  262.00  312.00  368.00  422.00  474.00  524.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000753392 SELINA  KHATUN Female No  134  28 28 OBC-A  3  259.00  319.00  379.00  429.00  474.00  518.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000046779 MOHAMMAD  

MOIMUDDIN

Male No  147  29 29 OBC-A  9  247.00  300.00  353.00  403.00  450.00  494.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002419628 SK  SOHAN Male No  154  30 30 OBC-A  11  242.00  285.00  345.00  393.00  439.00  484.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001286961 SK  BASIRUDDIN Male No  155  31 31 OBC-A  12  241.00  285.00  341.00  393.00  438.00  482.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002123904 SABINA  YEASMIN Female No  156  32 32 OBC-A  2  241.00  285.00  339.00  391.00  438.00  482.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002405616 FIRDOUSARA  KHATUN Female No  161  33 33 OBC-A  7  239.00  285.00  337.00  387.00  433.00  478.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000510615 SAKINA  KHATUN Female No  173  34 34 OBC-A  7  231.00  275.00  323.00  371.00  418.00  462.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001605978 SK  RASIDUL Male No  182  35 35 OBC-A  10  227.00  271.00  322.00  366.00  410.00  454.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001905333 SK  TOUFIK Male No  184  36 36 OBC-A  6  226.00  270.00  320.00  364.00  408.00  452.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001029080 KADIR  MOMIN Male No  188  37 37 OBC-A  8  222.00  267.00  312.00  356.00  400.00  444.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000794331 SK  ARIF Male No  189  38 38 OBC-A  6  222.00  266.00  312.00  356.00  400.00  444.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001126512 MD ASRAFUL SK Male No  191  39 39 OBC-A  9  222.00  264.00  314.00  360.00  402.00  444.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000856522 JAVED  AKTAR Male No  192  40 40 OBC-A  3  221.00  265.00  310.00  354.00  398.00  442.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001903623 RAHINA  KHATUN Female No  193  41 41 OBC-A  9  220.00  264.00  308.00  352.00  396.00  440.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001164086 IRFAN  MOLLA Male No  193  41 42 OBC-A  8  220.00  264.00  308.00  352.00  396.00  440.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001585000 SK  SALAUDDIN Male No  193  41 43 OBC-A  8  220.00  264.00  308.00  352.00  396.00  440.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000777824 SK  KARIBUL Male No  193  41 44 OBC-A  8  220.00  264.00  308.00  352.00  396.00  440.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001731649 SK  IMRAN Male No  196  42 45 OBC-A  6  218.00  258.00  309.00  354.00  395.00  436.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



A001229270 HENA  KHATUN Female No  197  43 46 OBC-A  2  217.00  261.00  305.00  349.00  392.00  434.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000853197 MURSHIDA  KHATUN Female No  198  44 47 OBC-A  2  216.00  261.00  306.00  348.00  390.00  432.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000474269 MD SAMIM KHAN Male No  12  1 1 OBC-B  5  393.00  479.00  566.00  652.00  719.00  786.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001624411 AMIRUL ISLAM SHA Male No  18  2 2 OBC-B  6  372.00  450.00  533.00  611.00  683.00  744.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001553430 ANISH  DAS Male No  28  3 3 OBC-B  5  359.00  435.00  511.00  583.00  653.00  718.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000859227 SHYAMAL  GARAIN Male No  29  4 4 OBC-B  11  359.00  429.00  505.00  580.00  650.00  718.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000885895 INDRAJIT  GARAI Male No  35  5 5 OBC-B  5  354.00  427.00  505.00  578.00  645.00  708.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001709405 PRIYARANJAN  GHOSH Male No  47  6 6 OBC-B  5  337.00  407.00  478.00  548.00  611.00  674.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000243860 RUPA  GHARUI Female No  49  7 7 OBC-B  3  336.00  392.00  472.00  552.00  615.00  672.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000458042 MD ARIF KHAN Male No  52  8 8 OBC-B  6  329.00  404.00  479.00  543.00  601.00  658.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000200314 SEHENAJ  KHATUN Female No  61  9 9 OBC-B  7  314.00  376.00  444.00  506.00  568.00  628.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000253286 NEHA  KHATUN Female No  68  10 10 OBC-B  7  307.00  363.00  429.00  493.00  556.00  614.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001724167 DEEP  GHOSH Male No  72  11 11 OBC-B  3  305.00  371.00  437.00  497.00  557.00  610.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002349629 PRIYA  BHANDARI Female No  80  12 12 OBC-B  11  298.00  352.00  442.00  496.00  550.00  596.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000762158 SHUBHAYU  DAS Male No  103  13 13 OBC-B  9  277.00  328.00  401.00  453.00  504.00  554.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000374022 SITHI  BHANDARI Female No  104  14 14 OBC-B  8  277.00  321.00  393.00  457.00  510.00  554.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001739041 KOUSIK  DAS Male No  106  15 15 OBC-B  4  276.00  323.00  389.00  455.00  505.00  552.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000989855 RINKI  GARAIN Female No  113  16 16 OBC-B  6  272.00  326.00  388.00  446.00  500.00  544.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000519631 APARNA  BHANDARI Female No  117  17 17 OBC-B  6  270.00  332.00  394.00  444.00  492.00  540.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001831535 DEBRAJ  GARAI Male No  119  18 18 OBC-B  2  269.00  324.00  380.00  435.00  487.00  538.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000235428 SABITA  CHOWDHURY Female No  123  19 19 OBC-B  4  267.00  321.00  378.00  434.00  488.00  534.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000225223 HASI  KHATUN Female No  158  20 20 OBC-B  7  240.00  284.00  341.00  391.00  436.00  480.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000266584 RUMKI  GARAI Female No  162  21 21 OBC-B  4  238.00  282.00  340.00  387.00  432.00  476.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000118575 RIYA  DALAL Female No  166  22 22 OBC-B  5  235.00  279.00  337.00  382.00  426.00  470.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000707077 KEYA  BHALLA Female No  19  1 1 SC  8  370.00  440.00  521.00  599.00  670.00  740.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002430713 KAKALI  MAHARA Female No  24  2 2 SC  2  362.00  430.00  513.00  589.00  657.00  724.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000177650 TITLI  SAHA Female No  26  3 3 SC  10  361.00  426.00  513.00  595.00  660.00  722.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002423152 MONAK  MAHARA Male No  32  4 4 SC  1  358.00  438.00  523.00  603.00  666.00  716.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001389941 SUMAN  DAS Male No  34  5 5 SC  8  355.00  415.00  497.00  573.00  645.00  710.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002304406 KRISHNAGOPAL  SOW Male No  39  6 6 SC  6  345.00  421.00  497.00  564.00  627.00  690.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000398138 KAJAL  DAS Female No  42  7 7 SC  9  343.00  418.00  493.00  567.00  631.00  686.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001838410 RUPUAM  HAZRA Male No  55  8 8 SC  7  328.00  396.00  466.00  534.00  600.00  656.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001572610 RAGHUNATH  KONAI Male No  57  9 9 SC  4  325.00  393.00  461.00  528.00  590.00  650.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001726321 MEGHA  BAGDI Female No  63  10 10 SC  3  311.00  371.00  444.00  506.00  566.00  622.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001123361 SUSANTA  DHIBAR Male No  64  11 11 SC  12  311.00  365.00  445.00  512.00  568.00  622.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001600808 JIT  BAURI Male No  65  12 12 SC  6  311.00  365.00  441.00  505.00  565.00  622.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002381837 RAKHI  DALUI Female No  70  13 13 SC  10  307.00  357.00  432.00  500.00  564.00  614.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001592683 PRASENJIT  BADYAKAR Male No  73  14 14 SC  4  305.00  367.00  431.00  493.00  553.00  610.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001459064 BIJOY  DALUI Male No  74  15 15 SC  1  304.00  354.00  429.00  492.00  553.00  608.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000625124 SUSMITA  DAS Female No  77  16 16 SC  6  301.00  345.00  435.00  501.00  558.00  602.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000494399 SHIVAM  ANKUR Male No  78  17 17 SC  7  300.00  355.00  443.00  498.00  552.00  600.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001356356 PRAKASH  DAS Male No  82  18 18 SC  10  296.00  354.00  428.00  490.00  548.00  592.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001670581 DIPU  DALUI Male No  85  19 19 SC  2  293.00  340.00  418.00  481.00  536.00  586.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001057909 RAKESH  DAS Male No  88  20 20 SC  5  286.00  344.00  409.00  467.00  522.00  572.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000503353 JOY  HAZRA Male No  92  21 21 SC  6  283.00  333.00  396.00  456.00  516.00  566.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000146553 NIMAI  MAL Male No  94  22 22 SC  8  282.00  339.00  411.00  468.00  518.00  564.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



A000720629 TITHI  MONDAL Female No  115  23 23 SC  4  271.00  322.00  400.00  451.00  498.00  542.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001949119 AKHI  MAL Female No  125  24 24 SC  15  267.00  312.00  380.00  440.00  488.00  534.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001068632 PRIYA  DAS Female No  126  25 25 SC  16  266.00  323.00  380.00  433.00  485.00  532.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001585197 AMIT  MONDAL Male No  127  26 26 SC  3  266.00  317.00  381.00  432.00  482.00  532.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000276375 SUJATA  BAGDI Female No  130  27 27 SC  13  262.00  317.00  372.00  427.00  478.00  524.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000399852 AMBIKA  DAS Female No  133  28 28 SC  4  260.00  310.00  370.00  420.00  470.00  520.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001109942 SANCHITA  SAHA Female No  136  29 29 SC  12  258.00  313.00  373.00  428.00  472.00  516.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001606392 BIJOY  MONDAL Male No  143  30 30 SC  7  250.00  294.00  360.00  410.00  456.00  500.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000388990 SAMPA  BAGDI Female No  144  31 31 SC  5  250.00  294.00  354.00  412.00  456.00  500.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001234329 LATIKA  MAL Female No  148  32 32 SC  6  247.00  291.00  346.00  398.00  450.00  494.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000324555 SADHANA  BAGDI Female No  149  33 33 SC  2  246.00  299.00  352.00  404.00  448.00  492.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001633342 SARITA  HAZRA Female No  150  34 34 SC  5  246.00  294.00  348.00  398.00  446.00  492.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001341345 AKASH  DAS Male No  151  35 35 SC  7  244.00  288.00  348.00  399.00  444.00  488.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000091786 RIMA  BAGDI Female No  163  36 36 SC  11  237.00  287.00  337.00  385.00  430.00  474.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000726437 GOURI  MAL Female No  167  37 37 SC  4  235.00  279.00  334.00  382.00  426.00  470.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002069969 RAJU  MAL Male No  172  38 38 SC  5  232.00  282.00  332.00  376.00  420.00  464.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000811383 BIPAD TARAN DAS Male No  174  39 39 SC  7  230.00  276.00  323.00  370.00  416.00  460.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001889719 BRISTI  ROY Female No  176  40 40 SC  9  229.00  274.00  325.00  370.00  414.00  458.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001166147 AKASH  BAGDI Male No  177  41 41 SC  7  228.00  276.00  324.00  368.00  412.00  456.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000692449 SIYA  DAS Female No  178  42 42 SC  7  228.00  275.00  322.00  368.00  412.00  456.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001895985 ANJANA  ROY Female No  184  43 43 SC  3  226.00  270.00  320.00  364.00  408.00  452.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000736692 RAJKUMAR  BAGDI Male No  186  44 44 SC  8  224.00  268.00  316.00  360.00  404.00  448.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000509646 ALO  KAHAR Female No  193  45 45 SC  10  220.00  264.00  308.00  352.00  396.00  440.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000965834 MITHU  BAGDI Female No  193  45 46 SC  7  220.00  264.00  308.00  352.00  396.00  440.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



A002151477 SANCHITA  DAS Female No  199  46 47 SC  10  215.00  257.00  301.00  345.00  388.00  430.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001280531 RAJA  MAHARA Male No  200  47 48 SC  4  214.00  255.00  299.00  342.00  385.00  428.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000161916 KIRAN  KISKU Male No  22  1 1 ST  7  363.00  435.00  515.00  588.00  660.00  726.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001491203 RANJIT  HANSDA Male No  75  2 2 ST  4  302.00  355.00  427.00  494.00  549.00  604.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001247651 AKASH  MURMU Male No  84  3 3 ST  5  295.00  355.00  432.00  492.00  542.00  590.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001504641 SANJEEB  TUDU Male No  90  4 4 ST  9  285.00  340.00  415.00  470.00  524.00  570.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001200188 DEBNATH  SOREN Male No  97  5 5 ST  5  281.00  341.00  406.00  466.00  518.00  562.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000494507 SUBHAS  SOREN Male No  114  6 6 ST  4  271.00  323.00  396.00  448.00  496.00  542.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000465130 RAKESH  MARANDI Male No  121  7 7 ST  5  268.00  318.00  392.00  442.00  492.00  536.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001472406 SUKUDI  MURMU Female No  135  8 8 ST  5  259.00  304.00  376.00  428.00  473.00  518.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000653887 BABITA  MARANDI Female No  137  9 9 ST  7  254.00  306.00  362.00  414.00  464.00  508.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000633202 RUPALI  MARDI Female No  140  10 10 ST  13  252.00  296.00  353.00  407.00  457.00  504.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000497911 KAMAL  TUDU Male No  146  11 11 ST  4  249.00  299.00  357.00  407.00  454.00  498.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001471267 ARJUN  SOREN Male No  160  12 12 ST  8  239.00  286.00  343.00  390.00  434.00  478.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000449863 SHIBDHAN  SOREN Male No  164  13 13 ST  4  236.00  287.00  338.00  384.00  428.00  472.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000546846 KALIDAS  SOREN Male No  179  14 14 ST  12  228.00  272.00  322.00  368.00  412.00  456.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000373858 BHARAT  MADDI Male No  180  15 15 ST  6  228.00  272.00  320.00  367.00  412.00  456.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001693796 SUKANTA  MARDI Male No  190  16 16 ST  14  222.00  266.00  311.00  356.00  400.00  444.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002168435 KANTA  SOREN Male No  193  17 17 ST  7  220.00  264.00  308.00  352.00  396.00  440.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000360755 SUMIT  MURMU Male No  194  18 18 ST  6  219.00  263.00  307.00  351.00  395.00  438.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


